
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        6405

                                                                

013                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           51           6405

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   6505                       79354

 105 CHINA                                   336507                     2943029

 106 TAIWAN                                   81576                      779655

 108 HG KONG                                    520                       63847

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       53192

 111 THAILND                                  23399                      215375

 112 SNGAPOR                                  53995                      427688

 113 MALYSIA                                  22135                      311224

 117 PHILPIN                                  33017                      520058

 118 INDNSIA                                 102287                     1344096

 123 INDIA                                     9512                      365960

 124 PAKISTN                                  47216                      571017

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        8127

 133 IRAN                                     90412                     1149944

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       14076

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2166

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4649

 551 S AFRCA                                  60296                      512408

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       51097

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            33           6505          428          79354

 105 CHINA          MT          2041         336507        18296        2943029

 106 TAIWAN         MT           492          81576         4878         779655

 108 HG KONG        MT            16            520          416          63847

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          308          53192

 111 THAILND        MT           134          23399         1277         215375

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           332          53995         2825         427688

 113 MALYSIA        MT           137          22135         2038         311224

 117 PHILPIN        MT           198          33017         3174         520058

 118 INDNSIA        MT           580         102287         7971        1344096

 123 INDIA          MT            51           9512         1989         365960

 124 PAKISTN        MT           272          47216         3598         571017

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           44           8127

 133 IRAN           MT           532          90412         6916        1149944

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           78          14076

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           2166

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           26           4649

 551 S AFRCA        MT           367          60296         3216         512408

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          264          51097

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            33           6505          428          79354

 105 CHINA          MT          2041         336507        18296        2943029

 106 TAIWAN         MT           492          81576         4878         779655

 108 HG KONG        MT            16            520          416          63847

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          308          53192

 111 THAILND        MT           134          23399         1277         215375

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           332          53995         2825         427688

 113 MALYSIA        MT           137          22135         2038         311224

 117 PHILPIN        MT           198          33017         3174         520058

 118 INDNSIA        MT           580         102287         7971        1344096

 123 INDIA          MT            51           9512         1989         365960

 124 PAKISTN        MT           272          47216         3598         571017

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           44           8127

 133 IRAN           MT           532          90412         6916        1149944

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           78          14076

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           2166

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           26           4649

 551 S AFRCA        MT           367          60296         3216         512408

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          264          51097

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         33400           6505       427150          79354

 105 CHINA          KG       2040650         336507     18295050        2943029

 106 TAIWAN         KG        491750          81576      4877203         779655

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       400000          63327



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

2110501                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -       306000          53192

 111 THAILND        KG        133500          23399      1274000         215375

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        331500          53995      2822250         427688

 113 MALYSIA        KG        136500          22135      2036000         311224

 117 PHILPIN        KG        197500          33017      3171250         520058

 118 INDNSIA        KG        579950         102287      7970700        1344096

 123 INDIA          KG         51250           9512      1987750         365960

 124 PAKISTN        KG        272250          47216      3599750         571017

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -        44000           8127

 133 IRAN           KG        532000          90412      6915250        1149944

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -        76500          14076

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        10000           2166

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -        25500           4649

 551 S AFRCA        KG        366750          60296      3213750         512408

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       264000          51097

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3604                       50560

 106 TAIWAN                                   12780                      152532

 108 HG KONG                                   5637                       81749

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3034

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11191

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         594

 118 INDNSIA                                   1904                       20795

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1305

 205 U KING                                    3378                       66150

 207 NETHLDS                                  22881                       37002

 208 BELGIUM                                   3225                       15852

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       25665

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      132112

 218 SPAIN                                     2436                        7227

 220 ITALY                                        -                        3643

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         539

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        2133

 245 CZECH                                        -                       13485

 302 CANADA                                    7976                       78397

 304 USA                                      80922                      727319

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       42557

 601 AUSTRAL                                   7105                       85211

 606 NEWZELD                                   1884                       23733

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3604                       50560

 106 TAIWAN                                   10472                      129043

 108 HG KONG                                   3130                       75306

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       11191

 118 INDNSIA                                   1904                       20795

 205 U KING                                       -                       23518

 207 NETHLDS                                  22881                       35023

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       25021

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      132112

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4791

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        2133

 245 CZECH                                        -                       13485

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1559

 304 USA                                       4250                      109545

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       35158

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2082                       32357

 606 NEWZELD                                   1884                        7644

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        2530

 106 TAIWAN                                    1480                       21689

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        4321

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4914

 205 U KING                                       -                       23518

 207 NETHLDS                                  22881                       35023

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       25021

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      132112

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4791

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        2133

 245 CZECH                                        -                       13485

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1559



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

50101                                                           

 304 USA                                       4250                      109545

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       35158

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2082                       29290

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            32           3604          434          48030

 106 TAIWAN         MT            82           8992         1013         107354

 108 HG KONG        MT            63           3130         1162          75306

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           72           6870

 118 INDNSIA        MT            17           1904          136          15881

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           34           3067

 606 NEWZELD        MT            17           1884           66           7644

                                                                

505                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            500

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           2308          172          20829

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           10           1377

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           27           3034

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3            594

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            9           1305

 205 U KING         MT            36           3378          450          42632

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           1979

 208 BELGIUM        MT            38           3225          152          15852

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3            644

 218 SPAIN          MT            18           2436           18           2436

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           38           3643

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            5            539

 302 CANADA         MT            85           7976          663          64601

 304 USA            MT           697          69259         5256         552518

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           48           7399

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            54           5023          539          52854

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -          152          16089

                                                                

515                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT            88           2507          180           5066

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           36           2160

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           30          12237

 304 USA            MT            20           7413          170          65256

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  28338                      478776

 208 BELGIUM                                    250                         250

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        7062

                                                                

603                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            783

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18           7062

                                                                

60301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            256

                                                                

60303                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        17980           7062

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  28338                      477993

 208 BELGIUM                                    250                         250

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            41          28338          611         477993

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0            250            0            250

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18          13285

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   4194                       41078

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7415

 304 USA                                          -                        1500



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

7                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                    613                        3893

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    812                       30827

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7415

 304 USA                                          -                        1500

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1332

                                                                

70101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         1860          12228

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1818           7415

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         1860          12228

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1818           7415

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         1860          12228

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         1818           7415

                                                                

70113                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           1444

                                                                

70117                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1500

                                                                

70125                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1332

                                                                

70129                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            300

                                                                

7012901                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            300

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3382                       10251

                                                                

70301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   1506                        3260

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             8           1506           17           3260

                                                                

70303                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    838                        1722

                                                                

7030301                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             4            838            8           1722

                                                                

70325                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3160

                                                                

705                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                    613                        2561

                                                                

70505                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                    613                        2561

                                                                

8                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                    885                        2940

                                                                

811                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                    885                        2940

                                                                

81101                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                    885                        2940

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           105            885          350           2940

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       22928

 105 CHINA                                        -                        4423

 112 SNGAPOR                                    568                        4768

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         720

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2822

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           32          22928

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           14           4423

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            568           23           4768

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            720

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           2822

                                                                

9                                                               

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         223

                                                                

901                                                             

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         223

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


